Aug 14 2024 (22:17) India Rail Info 1

Hyderabad - Patna Special Fare Holi Special/07227 - Exp - SCR

SC/Secunderabad Junction to NGP/Nagpur Junction
10h 5m - 575 km - 8 halts - Departs Tue,Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 HYB  |Hyderabad Deccan 16:10 0 | 0 28 |506 |SCR
Nampally
2 |SC Secunderabad Junction [16:30 16:45 15m |0 |1 9 86 |536 [SCR
3 |[2ZN Jangaon 17:43 17:45 2m (0 |1 93 |82 (378 |SCR
4 KZ) Kazipet Junction 18:20 18:22 2m |0 |1 141 |60 [286 |SCR
5 |PDPL |PeddapalliJunction 19:38 19:40 2m (0 |1 216 |53 [227 |SCR
6 |RDM |Ramagundam 20:00 20:02 2m |0 |1 234 |52 {170 |SCR
7 |MCI |Manchiryal 20:18 20:20 2m (0 |1 248 |42 |159 |SCR
8 BPA  [Bellampalli 20:48 20:50 2m (0 |1 267 |61 |204 |SCR
9 SKZR |Sirpur Kaghaznagar 21:28 21:30 2m [0 |1 306 (38 |184 |SCR
10 [(BPQ [Balharshah 23:20 23:30 10m |0 |1 376 |63 |346 [CR
11 [NGP |Nagpur junction 02:50 03:00 10m [0 |2 584 |49 (309 |CR
12 |ET Itarsi Junction 09:05 09:15 10m |0 |2 |883 |54 |329 |WCR
13 |/BP Jabalpur 13:45 13:55 10m |0 |2 1127 |78 |411 |WCR
14 |KTE Katni Junction 15:05 15:10 5m |0 |2 1218 |74 381 |WCR
15 |STA Satna Junction 16:30 16:35 5m |0 |2 1316 |60 |315 |WCR
16 |PCOI |Prayagraj Chheoki 19:25 19:27 2m |0 |2 1487 {41 |95 |[NCR
Junction
17 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 22:55 23:05 10m |0 |2 1630 (94 |79 |ECR
Junction (Mughalsarai)
18 |BXR  |Buxar 00:05 00:07 2m |0 |3 1724 |60 |68 |ECR
19 |ARA  |Arajunction 01:15 01:17 2m (0 |3 1792 (29 |59 |ECR
20 |PNBE |Patna Junction 03:00 0 |3 1841 |- 57 |ECR

Aug 14 2024 (22:17) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



